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SV 9674.790 - Pressure stoppers for roof plate

For converting the IP 55 roof plate into a roof plate with pressure relief function.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Supply includes

Note

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9674.790

For converting the IP 55 roof plate into a roof plate with pressure
relief function. The pressure relief function is essential for
compliance with health and safety regulations for arc-proofing to
IEC/TR 61 641. After fitting the pressure stopper, a protection
category of IP 54 is achieved.

Polyamide
4 warning stickers

2 pressure stoppers and 1 warning sticker are required for one roof
plate

The arc-proofing compliance limits are dependent on the busbar
system used

4 pc(s).

0.072

0.083

39269097
4028177709614
EC000032
EC000032

23110190



