

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9674.790

Pressure stoppers

State: 10/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9674.790 - Pressure stoppers for roof plate

For converting the IP 55 roof plate into a roof plate with pressure relief function.

Features

Model No.	SV 9674.790
Product description	For converting the IP 55 roof plate into a roof plate with pressure relief function. The pressure relief function is essential for compliance with health and safety regulations for arc-proofing to IEC/TR 61 641. After fitting the pressure stopper, a protection category of IP 54 is achieved.
Material	Polyamide
Supply includes	4 warning stickers
Note	2 pressure stoppers and 1 warning sticker are required for one roof plate The arc-proofing compliance limits are dependent on the busbar system used
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.072
Gross weight	0.083
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177709614
ETIM 9	EC000032
ETIM 8	EC000032
ECLASS 8.0	23110190